Amend Senate S6613, Assembly A9713, A BUDGET BILL, AN ACT to amend the mental hygiene law, in relation to the advisory council on alcoholism and substance abuse service.....

Page Line Amendment

rage	ттие	Allendhenc
Page 7,	Line 9,	After "shall" insert "["
Page 7,	Line 10,	After "regarding" insert "] establish"
Page 48,	Line 25,	Strike out "Intentionally omitted" and insert "Article III and Section 301 of the elder law is REPEALED."
Page 54,	Line 39,	After "system" insert "," and strike out "and"
Page 54,	Line 44,	After "compliance," insert "and"
Page 55,	Line 53,	After "facilities" insert "," and strike out "and" and after "agencies" insert "and hospices"
Page 55,	Line 56,	After "facilities" insert "," and strike out "and"
Page 56,	Line 1,	After "agencies" insert "and hospices" and after "thirty-six" strike out "and" and insert "or"
Page 81,	Between lines 24 and 25,	Insert "§ 243-a. Section 154 of the labor law is REPEALED."